
 

Updated:  26-NOV-25 

 
 

ANSTO Lutetium-177 Order Cut-off Times 
 
 

Orders for Lutetium-177 are required prior to 1:00pm AEDT on order cut-off date 
Early order cut off applies for Import Lu-177 

 

Please send all orders to health@ansto.gov.au or by phone 1800 251 572 
8am to 5pm Monday to Friday AEDT 

 

ORDERS WEEK COMMENCING CUT-OFF DATE COMMENT 

Monday, 8 December 2025 Monday, 24 November 2025 CUT-OFF EXTENDED 

Monday, 15 December 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025   

Monday, 22 December 2025 Wednesday, 3 December 2025 CUT-OFF EXTENDED 

Monday, 29 December 2025 Wednesday, 10 December 2025 DURING 

Monday, 5 January 2026 Wednesday, 17 December 2025 HOLIDAY SEASON 

Monday, 12 January 2026 Wednesday, 31 December 2025   

Monday, 19 January 2026 Wednesday, 7 January 2026   

Monday, 26 January 2026 Wednesday, 14 January 2026   

Monday, 2 February 2026 Wednesday, 21 January 2026  

Monday, 9 February 2026 Wednesday, 28 January 2026  

Monday, 16 February 2026 Wednesday, 4 February 2026  

Monday, 23 February 2026 Wednesday, 11 February 2026  

Monday, 2 March 2026 Wednesday, 18 February 2026  

Monday, 9 March 2026 Wednesday, 25 February 2026  

 
 
 

 
Please contact our Customer Supply Chain team for further information.  

 
 

Further information regarding the reactor schedule can be found HERE 

mailto:health@ansto.gov.au
https://www.ansto.gov.au/facilities/opal-multi-purpose-reactor/opal-operating-cycles

